VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR

STATE CAPITOL
November 21, 1985 SALEM. OREGON 987310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
January 1986

Wednesday, January 1
New Year's Day

Thursday, January 2
No Open House

Friday, January 3
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, January 4

Sunday, January 5

Monday, January 6
No Open House

PARTICIPATE: State Games Kickoff; Portland, Eugene, Medford &
Eastern Oregon (tentative)

Tuesday, January 7
No Open House

PARTICIPATE: State Games Kickoff; Portland, Eugene, Medford &
Eastern Oregon (tentative)

Wednesday, January 8
No Open House

Thursday, January 9
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, January 10
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, January 11

Sunday, January 12

Monday, January 13
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, January 14
No Open House




Wednesday, January 15

No Open House

10:45 a.m. REMARKS: MecKinley School, Aloha

1 p.m. REMARKS: Martin Luther King Birthday Observance, Humboldt
School, Portland

Thursday, January 16
No Open House

Friday, January 17
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, January 18

Sunday, January 19

Monday, January 20
No Open House

Tuesday, January 21
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, January 22
No Open House
3:30 p.m. HOST: Art Reception

Thursday, January 23
No Open House

Noon LUNCH/SPEECH: East Portland Rotary Club
2 p.m. REMARKS/TOUR: Mt. Hood Community College, Gresham
7 p.m. DINNER/SPEECH: St. Helens Chamber of Commerce, St. Helens

Friday, January 24
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, January 25

Sunday, January 26

Monday, January 27
No Open House
10 a.m. SPEECH: Leadership Day, Crescent Valley High School, Corvallis

Tuesday, January 28
No Open House
Noon LUNCH/SPEECH: Bend Rotary Club, Bend

Wednesday, January 29
T2:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, January 30, and Friday, January 31
Medford Field Trip

& B




